SUPPLIED
Stainless steel cover
included
Pietra
bianco opaco
(V3)
Pietra
Grigio

0
X
ø90
Dimensions Codice Select the finishing / price
V3 V4 V5 V6 V7
AxB *± 3 mm Pietra
bianco opaco
Pietra
grigio
Pietra
cappuccino
Pietra
tortora
Pietra nero
antracite
80 x 80 800 x 800 NVM803-
90 x 90 900 x 900 NVM903-
100 x 100 1000 x 1000 NVM1003-
90 x 70 900 x 700 NVM90703-
100 x 70 1000 x 700 NVM100703-
100 x 80 1000 x 800 NVM100803-
100 x 90 1000 x 900 NVM100903-
120 x 70 1200 x 700 NVM120703-
120 x 80 1200 x 800 NVM120803-
120 x 90 1200 x 900 NVM120903-
120 x 100 1200 x 1000 NVM120103-
140 x 70 1400 x 700 NVM140703-
140 x 80 1400 x 800 NVM140803-
140 x 90 1400 x 900 NVM140903-
140 x 100 1400 x 1000 NVM140103-
160 x 70 1600 x 700 NVM160703-
160 x 80 1600 x 800 NVM160803-
160 x 90 1600 x 900 NVM160903-
160 x 100 1600 x 1000 NVM160103-
180 x 80 1800 x 800 NVM180803-
180 x 90 1800 x 900 NVM180903-
CUSTOM SHAPING
NOVOMATT plates can be cut by the installer up to 2.5cm from the edge, Novellini offers a cut-to-length and/or cut-to-width service by
communicating the measurements when ordering. We also supply shower trays with cut-outs made to measure to shape the shower tray
exactly to the available space. The cuts must however be straight, curved or arched cuts (out-of-square cut up to 2.5 cm*) are not permitted.